Filing under clause (d) of sub-regulation (5) of regulation 31 of the IBBI (Liquidation Process) Regulations, 2016

Category of
stakeholders

~ Unpaid

insolvency

resolution
process costs

Summary of claims received

No. of claims

Amount (Rs.)

number: 11523

Summary of claims admitted

No. of claims

Amount (Rs.)

Amount of
contingent claims

Amount of claims
rejected

Amount of claims
under verification

Name of the Corporate Debtor: JMD OILS PRIVATE LIMITED Date of Commencement of Liquidation: 03-02-2021; List of Stakeholders as on Date: 15-04-2021; Name of IP: Ms. Shalu Khanna; Last 5 digitof registration

Details in annexure

NA

Liquidation costs
incurred till date

NA

Secured financial
creditors

21437896859.76

21437896859.76

0

Annexure 3

~ Unsecured
financial creditors

95000000

0

95000000.00

Annexure 4

Operational
creditors
(Workmen)

1261840

1095792

166048

Annexure 5

Operational
creditors
(Employees)

17

6953173

13

5536363

1192283

224527

Annexure 6

Operational
creditors
(Government
Dues)

85138650

85037805

100845.00

Annexure 7

Operational
creditors (other
than Workmen,
Employees and

Government

Dues)

10

13397928.00

1609471.87

11788456.13

Annexure 8

Other
stakeholders, if
‘any (other than

financial creditors
and operational
creditors)

21639648450.76

21531176291.629997

108247632.13

224527

NA
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https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2021-04-19 23:16:06-7448fa9b6fa1a539e2e58c813917ba25.pdf
http://www.tcpdf.org

