Filing under clause (d) of sub-regulation (5) of regulation 31 of the IBBI (Liquidation Process) Regulations, 2016

Name of the Corporate Debtor: JMD OILS PRIVATE LIMITED Date of Commencement of Liquidation: 03-02-2021; List of Stakeholders as on Date: 15-04-2021; Name of IP: Ms. Shalu Khanna; Last 5 digitof registration number: 11523

SI. no.	Category of stakeholders	Summary of claims received		Summary of claims admitted		Amount of	Amount of claims	Amount of claims	Details in annexure
		No. of claims	Amount (Rs.)	No. of claims	Amount (Rs.)	contingent claims	rejected	under verification	
1	Unpaid insolvency resolution process costs								NA
2	Liquidation costs incurred till date								NA
3	Secured financial creditors	6	21437896859.76	6	21437896859.76	0	0	0	Annexure 3
4	Unsecured financial creditors	3	95000000	0	0	0	95000000.00	0	Annexure 4
5	Operational creditors (Workmen)	4	1261840	4	1095792	0	166048	0	Annexure 5
6	Operational creditors (Employees)	17	6953173	13	5536363	0	1192283	224527	Annexure 6
7	Operational creditors (Government Dues)	2	85138650	2	85037805	0	100845.00	0	Annexure 7
8	Operational creditors (other than Workmen, Employees and Government Dues)	10	13397928.00	4	1609471.87	0	11788456.13	0	Annexure 8
9	Other stakeholders, if any (other than financial creditors and operational creditors)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	NA
Total		42	21639648450.76	29	21531176291.629997	0	108247632.13	224527	